Specifications
R&S®FE170-Zxx
ACCESSORIES
Specifications
Version 03.00
Version 03.00, March 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170-Zxx Accessories
CONTENTS

Version 03.00, March 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170-Zxx Accessories 13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide filter, 110 GHz to 136 GHz R&S®FE170-Z01 1347.9532.02
Waveguide filter, 126 GHz to 153 GHz R&S®FE170-Z02 1347.9549.02
Waveguide filter, 143 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®FE170-Z03 1347.9555.02
Waveguide filter, 160 GHz to 175 GHz R&S®FE170-Z04 1348.7656.02
WR6.5 waveguide-to-waveguide adapter R&S®FE170-Z20 1347.9655.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Torque wrench for waveguide flanges, 0.58 Nm R&S®ZN-ZCTW 1175.2014.02
Angled wrench, 3/32" R&S®ZCAW 1175.1960.00